PRODUCT PART CODE
Galaxy 325  |  White | Lumaax GAL-325-W-L
Galaxy 325  |  Anodised Brass  | Lumaax GAL-325-BR-L
Galaxy 325  |  Anodised Chrome | Lumaax GAL-325-CH-L
Galaxy 425  |  White | Lumaax GAL-425-W-L
Galaxy 425  |  Anodised Brass  | Lumaax GAL-425-BR-L
Galaxy 425  |  Anodised Chrome | Lumaax GAL-425-CH-L
Galaxy 525  |  White | Lumaax GAL-525-W-L
Galaxy 525  |  Anodised Brass | Lumaax GAL-525-BR-L
Galaxy 525  |  Anodised Chrome  | Lumaax GAL-525-CH-L
GALAXY
Aluminium base
Impact modified polycarbonate diffuser.
UV stabilized.